480
IZ16/1F/2/ETITEC 002921081 9 50/600
IZ16/1F/3/ETITEC 002921082 15 50/600
IZ16/1F/4/ETITEC 002921083 20 50/600
IZ16/1F/2/ETITEC IZ16/1F/3/ETITEC
IZ16/1F/3/ETITEC
IZ16/1F/2/ETITECIZ16/1F/2/ETITEC IZ16/1F/3/ETITECIZ16/1F/2/ETITEC
IZ16/1F/3/ETITEC

Technical data on page
Connection terminals
Type code No.
weight
[g]
packaging
 [pcs]
Connection terminals for
2 modules connection
3 modules connection
4 modules connection
For module width 17,8 mm.
Application: Connection terminals are designed to connect modular surge ETITEC for multi-
module assemblies (multi). Connections are made at the terminals ground - PE
Type Code No. Weight
[g]
Packaging
 [pcs]
* RC-> remote signalisation
Note: Iimp and In/Imax - de�ned per single pole
New!
ET
IT
EC
BIE.indb   480 22. 02. 2019   15:39:42
501
ETITEC B T12 G ETITEC B T12 1+0 RC ETITEC B T12 1+1 RC ETITEC B T12 2+0 RC
ETITEC B T12 3+0 RC ETITEC B T12 3+1 RC ETITEC B T12 4+0 RC
ETITEC B T12
275/7
IEC/EN 61643-11
I, II / T1,T2 / B,C
275
230V 50-60 Hz
7 kA
 25 kA
50 kA
<1,5 kV
x
< 25 ns
< 0,2 mA
3,0 Nm
125 A gG
25 kA / 50 Hz
- 40oC ...+70oC
IP 20
1 TE ... 4 TE
5% - 95%
AC: 250V/0.5A; 125V/3A
max. 1.5 mm2
0,25 Nm
Technical data
Type
In accordance with
Category IEC/EN/VDE
Max. continuous operating voltage (AC) Uc
Nominal AC voltage Uo
TOV immunity UT (AC)
335 V/5s withstand
440  V/120 min safe disconnection
Impulse current (10/350) Iimp
Nominal discharge current (8/20) In